
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72032311 5PSSDB 20.02 4.90 98.10

72032330 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 20.01 4.30 86.04

72032349 P15 - (98648) Shadow Creek Office Park 5PSSDB 20.01 3.45 69.03

72032357 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.00 4.70 94.00

72032375 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 20.06 4.90 98.29

72032393 P15 - (81336) JRB Houston Methodist 7PSSDB 20.07 5.45 109.38

72032420 P15 - (81668) 1211 kipling st /COH 72in WL 7PSSDB 20.00 5.20 104.00

72032449 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 19.99 4.30 85.96

72032629 P15 - (81840) J Heck Paving Expan. 7PSSDB 19.98 4.15 82.92

72032643 P15 - (98389) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 2 5PSSDB 19.90 4.90 97.51

72032664 5PSSDB 19.95 4.70 93.76

1018.99

5% -50.95

SUBTOTAL 968.04

-$237.41

TOTAL $730.63

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 2/23/2024

R001776

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (98389) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 2

P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN

Fuel
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